
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

45 

3 

34 

21 

44 

42 

74 

6 

41 

84 

70 

33 

35 

111 

11 

25 

Name 

PAYNE / ROUSSEAU 

SCHLOSSER / SCHMIDT 

CHRISTIE / CHRISTIE 

STREUER / KÖLSCH 

PÄIVÄRINTA / CHRISTIE 

GÖTTLICH / KRIEG 

PEUGEOT / PEUGEOT 

ELLIS / CLEMENT 

WYSSEN / SALMON 

LAIDLOW / LAIDLOW 

ARCHER / JANSSENS 

LEGLISE / CESCUTTI 

WERKSTETTER / PIRAT 

CABLE / RICHARDSON 

VENUS / SEDLÁČEK 

LEGUEN / ROUBY 

Nat 

GBR/FRA 

SUI/GER 

GBR/GBR 

NED/GER 

FIN/GBR 

GER/GER 

FRA/FRA 

GBR/FRA 

SUI/FRA 

GBR/GBR 

GBR/BEL 

FRA/FRA 

GER/FRA 

GBR/GBR 

GER/CZE 

FRA/FRA 

Sidecar 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

ARS Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

LCR Yamaha 

Laps 

10 

12 

10 

10 

13 

9 

8 

11 

11 

11 

12 

9 

8 

12 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:29.012 

1:29.408 

1:29.514 

1:29.593 

1:29.698 

1:30.131 

1:30.352 

1:30.770 

1:31.444 

1:31.654 

1:31.858 

1:32.534 

1:33.331 

1:33.673 

1:34.497 

1:37.302 

Diff 

0.396 

0.502 

0.581 

0.686 

1.119 

1.340 

1.758 

2.432 

2.642 

2.846 

3.522 

4.319 

4.661 

5.485 

8.290 

Gap 

0.396 

0.106 

0.079 

0.105 

0.433 

0.221 

0.418 

0.674 

0.210 

0.204 

0.676 

0.797 

0.342 

0.824 

2.805 

In Lap 

4 

7 

6 

3 

5 

4 

8 

2 

5 

8 

12 

7 

8 

12 

10 

11 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03.05.2024 15:46:29 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE D/GER 

Steward FIM Rezsö BULCSU/HUN-Igor ESKINJA/CRO-FMNR Cristian FARINELLI/ITA 
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IDM Sachsenring /GER 
FIM Sidecar World Championship 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

03.05.2024 15:20 


